
te
l

01
29

7
44

46
65

em
ai

l
sa

le
s

c-
s.u

k.
co

m
@

Quantity 1 2-4 5-8 9-12 13-18 19-25 26-30 30+
Discount 0% 10% 12.5% 15% 17.5% 20% 25% callDiscount Delivery Free standard next working day courier delivery (UK mainland only) 

on all orders over £220.00 (excluding VAT)

individually cut letters, logos & graphics All prices are exclusive of delivery and VAT

Individually Cut Letters & Numbers -  Fo re x 

Inividually cut letters,  numbers,  etc .  cut fr om  
Fo r ex boar d for internal signage . 
•  cut in an y font (please supply font design) 
•  logos and graphics also  av ailable - please email  

eps v ector logo/graphic for a quotation 

pr ices inc lude  fl  at cut letter/number ,  stand-off  
locator s,   fi  xings and full-siz e template f or  fi  tting 

Blac k W  hite Gr ey 
Pantone 430 

Gr een 
Pantone 348 

Blue 
Pantone 2945 

Re d 
Pantone 200 

Y ellow 
Pantone 109 

Thickness             Height 

Price for Each Letter or Number 
- price calculated fr om the tallest letter/number ,  e .g.   ‘ G ’ ,  ‘ 2 ’  or  ‘ g ’ 

75mm to 
125mm 

126 to  
200mm 

201 to  
250mm 

251 to  
300mm 

301 to  
375mm 

376 to  
450mm 

451 to  
600mm 

601 to  
900mm 

901 to  
1200mm 

3mm  Thic k £  3 £  5 £  6 £  8 £10 £15 £22 £79 £95 

5mm  Thic k £  5 £  7 £10 £13 £18 £21 £30 £110 £121 

Individually Cut Letters & Numbers - Brushed  Aluminium 

Inividually cut letters,  numbers,  etc .  cut fr om  
brushed aluminium for external signage . 
•  cut in an y font (please supply font design) 
•  logos and graphics also  av ailable - please email  

eps v ector logo/graphic for a quotation 

pr ices inc lude  fl  at cut letter/number ,  stand-off  
locator s,   fi  xings and full-siz e template f or  fi  tting 

Thickness             Height 

Price for Each Letter or Number 
- price calculated fr om the tallest letter/number ,  e .g.   ‘G’,   ‘2’ or  ‘g’ 

Up to 300mm 301mm to 450mm 451mm to 600mm 601mm to 750m m 751mm to 1000m m 

3mm  Thick £27 £32 £39 £48 £65 

Individually Cut Letters & Numbers - Painted Brushed Aluminium  

Inividually cut letters,  numbers,  etc .  cut fr om  
painted, brushed aluminium for external signage. 
•  cut in an y font (please supply font design) 
•  logos and graphics also  av ailable - please email  

eps v ector logo/graphic for a quotation 

pr ices inc lude  fl  at cut letter/number ,  stand-off  
locator s,   fi  xings and full-siz e template f or  fi  tting 

Thickness             Height 

Price for Each Letter or Number 
- price calculated fr om the tallest letter/number ,  e .g.   ‘G’,   ‘2’ or  ‘g’ 

Up to 300mm 301mm to 450mm 451mm to 600mm 601mm to 750m m 751mm to 1000m m 

3mm  Thick £29 £36 £47 £64 £86 

Individually Cut Letters & Numbers - Brushed or P olished Stainless Steel 

Inividually cut letters,  numbers,  etc .  cut fr om  
brushed or polished stainless steel.   
•  cut in an y font (please supply font design) 
•  logos and graphics also  av ailable - please email  

eps v ector logo/graphic for a quotation 

pr ices inc lude  fl  at cut letter/number ,  stand-off  
locator s,   fi  xings and full-siz e template f or  fi  tting 

Thickness             Height 

Price for Each Letter or Number 
- price calculated fr om the tallest letter/number ,  e .g.   ‘G’,   ‘2’ or  ‘g’ 

Up to 300mm 301mm to 450mm 451mm to 600mm 601mm to 750m m 751mm to 1000m m 

3mm  Thick £27 £32 £39 £48 £65 

Individually Cut Letters & Numbers - P erspex 

Inividually cut letters,  numbers,  etc .  cut fr om  
P erspex sheet for internal or external signage . 
•  cut in an y font (please supply font design) 
•  logos and graphics also  av ailable - please email  

eps v ector logo/graphic for a quotation 

pr ices inc lude  fl  at cut letter/number ,  stand-off  
locator s,   fi  xings and full-siz e template f or  fi  tting 

A vailable in clear and 25 standar d colour s 

Thickness             Height 

Price for Each Letter or Number 
- price calculated fr om the tallest letter/number ,  e .g.   ‘ G ’ ,  ‘ 2 ’  or  ‘ g ’ 

75mm to 
125mm 

126 to  
200mm 

201 to  
250mm 

251 to  
300mm 

301 to  
375mm 

376 to  
450mm 

451 to  
600mm 

601 to  
900mm 

901 to  
1200mm 

3mm  Thic k £  4 £  6 £  9 £11 £18 £21 £31 £122 £146 

5mm  Thic k £  6 £10 £14 £18 £25 £30 £42 £154 £179 

pr ices inc lude  fl  at cut letter/number ,  stand-off  
locator s,   fi  xings and full-siz e template f or  fi  tting A vailable in 50 non-standar d colour s 

Thickness             Height 

Price for Each Letter or Number 
- price calculated fr om the tallest letter/number ,  e .g.   ‘ G ’ ,  ‘ 2 ’  or  ‘ g ’ 

75mm to 
125mm 

126 to  
200mm 

201 to  
250mm 

251 to  
300mm 

301 to  
375mm 

376 to  
450mm 

451 to  
600mm 

601 to  
900mm 

901 to  
1200mm 

5mm  Thick £24 £25 £27 £29 £34 £38 £52 £154 £179 

* £30 minimum order applies to all forex cut-out letters, etc.

* £30 & £120 minimum order applies to all standard and non-standard perspex cut-out letters, etc., respectively

* £150 minimum order applies to all brushed aluminium cut-out letters, etc.

* £150 minimum order applies to all painted brushed aluminium cut-out letters, etc.

P
le

as
e 

N
ot

e:
D

ue
 t

o 
pr

in
tin

g 
lim

ita
tio

ns
,c

ol
ou

rs
 s

ho
w

n 
ar

e 
in

te
nd

ed
 a

s 
a 

gu
id

e 
on

ly.
R

A
L/

Pa
nt

on
e 

nu
m

be
rs

 a
re

 g
iv

en
 fo

r 
yo

u 
to

 o
bt

ai
n 

co
lo

ur
 m

at
ch

.


