Individually Cut Letters & Numbers - Forex



Inividually cut letters, numbers, etc. cut from Forex board for internal signage.

- · cut in any font (please supply font design)
- · logos and graphics also available please email eps vector logo/graphic for a quotation

prices include flat cut letter/number, stand-off locators, fixings and full-size template for fitting

Black	White	Grey Pantone 430	Green Pantone 348	Blue Pantone 2945	Red Pantone 200	Yellow Pantone 10			
Bridge Hall Strategic Control of the									

		Price for Each Letter or Number - price calculated from the tallest letter/number, e.g. 'G', '2' or 'g'									
Thickness	Height	75mm to 125mm	126 to 200mm	201 to 250mm	251 to 300mm	301 to 375mm	376 to 450mm	451 to 600mm	601 to 900mm	901 to 1200mm	
3mm Thick		£3	£5	£6	£8	£10	£15	£22	£79	£95	
5mm Thick		£5	£7	£10	£13	£18	£21	£30	£110	£121	
						* £30 m	ninimum orde	r abblies to a	Il forey cut-or	it letters etc	



prices include flat cut letter/number. stand-off locators, fixings and full-size template for fitting Available in clear and 25 standard colours

			- price			tallest lett			or 'g'	
Thickness	Height	75mm to 125mm	126 to 200mm	201 to 250mm	251 to 300mm	301 to 375mm	376 to 450mm	451 to 600mm	601 to 900mm	901 to 1200mm
3mm Thick		£4	£6	£9	£II	£18	£21	£31	£122	£146
5mm Thick		£6	£10	£14	£18	£25	£30	£42	£154	£179

prices include flat cut letter/number, stand-off locators, fixings and full-size template for fitting

Available in 50 non-standard colours

Inividually cut letters, numbers, etc. cut from Perspex sheet for internal or external signage.

- cut in any font (please supply font design)
- · logos and graphics also available please email eps vector logo/graphic for a quotation

- price calculated from the tallest letter/number, e.g. 'G', '2' or 'g' 201 to 251 to 301 to 451 to 126 to 5mm Thick £24 £25 £27 £52 £179 £154

£30 & £120 minimum order applies to all standard and non-standard perspex cut-out letters, etc., respectively



prices include flat cut letter/number, stand-off locators, fixings and full-size template for fitting

Inividually cut letters, numbers, etc. cut from
brushed aluminium for external signage.
5 5

- cut in any font (please supply font design)
- · logos and graphics also available please email eps vector logo/graphic for a quotation

		Price for Each Letter or Number - price calculated from the tallest letter/number, e.g. 'G', '2' or 'g'								
Thickness Height		Up to 300mm	301mm to 450mm	451mm to 600mm	601mm to 750mm	751mm to 1000mm				
3mm Thick		£27	£32	£39	£48	£65				
* £150 minimum order applies to all brushed aluminium cut-out letters, etc.										

Individually Cut Letters & Numbers - Painted Brushed Aluminium



Inividually cut letters, numbers, etc. cut from painted, brushed aluminium for external signage.

- cut in any font (please supply font design)
- · logos and graphics also available please email eps vector logo/graphic for a quotation

prices include flat cut letter/number, stand-off locators, fixings and full-size template for fitting

		Price for Each Letter or Number - price calculated from the tallest letter/number, e.g. 'G', '2' or 'g'							
Thickness	Height	Up to 300mm	301mm to 450mm	451mm to 600mm	601mm to 750mm	751mm to 1000mm			
3mm Thick		£29	£36	£47	£64	£86			

* £150 minimum order applies to all painted brushed aluminium cut-out letters, etc.

Individually Cut Letters & Numbers - Brushed or Polished Stainless Steel



prices include flat cut letter/number, stand-off locators, fixings and full-size template for fitting

Inividually cut letters, numbers, etc. cut from brushed or polished stainless steel.

- cut in any font (please supply font design)
- logos and graphics also available please email eps vector logo/graphic for a quotation

		Price for Each Letter or Number - price calculated from the tallest letter/number, e.g. 'G', '2' or 'g'							
Thickness	Height	Up to 300mm	301mm to 450mm	451mm to 600mm	601mm to 750mm	751mm to 1000mm			
3mm Thick		£27	£32	£39	£48	£65			

Delivery